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High-spin washing machines with a soul
A simple, modern and interactive interface thanks to Wavy control

Self-service user;
Basic user;
Intermediate user;
Professional user;
Technical user.

Wavy Electronic control
Drum’s balancing system;
It’s handy like a smartphone;
It’s time to touch!
Close connection between hardware and software;
There are no limits to the number of programs;
Data archive always available inside the machine;
It manages up to 17 detergents;
Wi-Fi connected: your passport to the world.

The spin cycle that drives you to success
Costs optimization: precision weighing. Standard!
Recycling rates;
Usability;
Time saving;
Less maintenance;
Safety is double!
New, Italian, contemporary design.

Optionals for every needs
In response to requirements imposed by difficult installation 
conditions, there are a series of accessories such as voltage sta-
bilisers and components for special voltages. 
Thanks to these devices, the laundry manager can exploit the 
potentialities of this gamma of machines even in the most harsh 
installations, such as: mobile work camps, extraction mining, 
platforms or on board a ship. 

Special features
Among the numerous product configurations, there is reduced, 
improved and fractional heating power or operating using only 
hot water, which is a great choice not only for those equipped 
with alternative sources of energy. 

GWH80 (mm) 795 620 25 230 88 88 55 284 185 98 80 203 96 293 138780660
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GWH105 (mm) 795 620 25 230 88 88 55 284 185 98 80 203 96 293 138780660

GWH180 (mm) 970 765 25 270 109 88 55 329 185 98 100 203 143 308 185940

GWH280 (mm) 970 765 25 270 109 88 55 329 185 98 100 203 143 308 185

GWH135 (mm) 795 620 25 230 88 88 55 284 185 98 80 203 96 293 138935830

GWH240 (mm) 970 765 25 270 109 88 55 329 185 98 100 203 143 308 185

1
2

4

6

3

5

7
8

11
10

13

9

12

1187
1045

1245
1245

1460
1245

1460
1460

1000

1247
1105

Emergency button
Porthole hinge

Aesthetic angle closure

Handle

Feet

Dashboard

Soft water connection
Hard water connection

Electrical connection
Soap connection

Drain (3”)

Hot water connection

Disconnector

Width Depth Height

Provide GFCI (differential switch) Class “B” once the appliance is installed



**Consumption corresponding to 100% of the nominal load was calculated according to the international regulatory standard ISO 9398. The standard provides for the examination of the 
performance of the machine as a function of a wash cycle composed of a washing phase at 60°C, 3 rinse phases and a final spin at full power, corresponding to a load equal to a nominal 
capacity with a 1:10 ratio, of towels cotton fabric weighing 420g/m2 with dimensions of 60cm x 90cm.

GWH80-105-135-180-240-280 201612 rel.01 GR00000000B0XX The manufacturer declines all responsibility for any inexactitudes contained in this cata-
logue. The manufacturer reserves the right to bring, without warning, any modifications he might believe necessary, without changing the essential characteris-
tics of the product.

* SUPPLY PROTECTION DEVICE Tripping current 100mA. If this value is not allowed or available use a 30mA selective type protection device (circuit breakers) with small time delay 
set. Class B RCD has better performances than class A.

Drum volume

Water per cycle

Water per cycle

Water per cycle lt 35.5

dm³ 75

lt 71.1

lt 49.5

dm³ 105 dm³ 135 dm³ 180 dm³ 240 dm³ 280

CHARACTERISTICS

100% NOMINAL CAPACITY*

70% NOMINAL CAPACITY*

50% NOMINAL CAPACITY*

Drum perforation Around 8% Around 8% Around 8% Around 8% Around 8% Around 8%

Power consumption

Power consumption KWh1.158

Power consumption KWh0.888

Programs number No limits No limits No limits No limits No limits No limits

Cycle length

Cycle length 50min

Cycle length 45min

43÷47% 43÷47% 43÷47% 43÷47% 43÷47% 47÷50%

Detergents**

KWh1.563
55min
100%

Detergents** 70%

Detergents** 50%

UR percentage (GWH)

GWH80 GWH105 GWH135 GWH180 GWH240 GWH280

lt. 43 lt. 58.1 lt. 90 lt. 115 lt. 142.5

lt. 85.9 lt. 116.2 lt. 154 lt. 205.5 lt. 245

lt. 172
KWh4.459

KWh1.188 KWh1.488 KWh2.232 KWh2.713 KWh3.246

52min

46min 47min 46min 49min 50min

KWh2.332 KWh3.125 KWh5.168 KWh6.450 KWh7.847
55min 56min 56min 58min 60min
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

70%

50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

lt. 60.2 lt. 81.4 lt. 110.7 lt. 154
KWh1.578 KWh1.998 KWh3.166 KWh3.713
51min 50min 50min 51min
70% 70% 70% 70%

Capacity ratio 1:10 kg* 14 ÷ 28
Capacity ratio 1:9 kg* 16 ÷ 32

Mechanical and electronic
imbalance control

Yes
Dynamic weighing DWS Yes

Noise level (dB) <65
Spin (rpm) / G Factor 915 / 350

Control Wavy
Payment systems

Motor power (kW) 4.6

Net/Gross weight (kg) 190 / 205 215 / 240 260 / 280 385 / 400 435 / 455 475 / 520

Porthole diameter (mm) 330 410 410 460 460 460

Heating power (kW) 22

Electric power supply 220-240V 3~50/60Hz
380-415V 3N 50/60Hz

440V-480V 3~ 60Hz

220-240V 1~ 50/60Hz
230-240V 3~50/60Hz
380-415V 3N 50/60Hz

440V-480V 3~ 60Hz

Mechanical coin meter / Electronic coin meter / Central payment unit / Other systems on request

Dynamic floor loading (kN/Hz) 1.9 ± 0.5 / 19.4 2.2 ± 0.5 / 17.9 2.7 ± 0.5 / 17.9 4.0 ± 0.7 / 16.3 4.6 ± 1.1 / 16.3 5.0 ± 1.1 / 15.25

4 ÷ 8 5.3 ÷ 10.5 6.75 ÷ 13.5 9 ÷ 18 12 ÷ 24
4.5 ÷ 9 6 ÷ 12 7.5 ÷ 15 10 ÷ 20 13.5 ÷ 27

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

<65 <65 <65 <65 <65
1165 / 400 1075 / 400 1075 / 400 980 / 400 980 / 400

Wavy Wavy Wavy Wavy Wavy

1.14 1.66 2.37 3.36 4.6
6/9 6/9/12 9/12 12/18 18



grandimpianti i.l.e - Ali Group S.r.l. a Socio Unico 
via masiere, 211/c - 32037 sospirolo (BL) Italy 

ph. +39 0437 848 711 - fax +39 0437 879 108 
www.grandimpianti.com - info@grandimpianti.com

The Spirit of Excellence

an Ali Group Company


